PANTON ARMS

THE PANTON SCOTCH EGG

side salad + tomato chutney
(please ask our staff for today’s
scotch egg)

FISH FINGER BAP

gruyere cheese, tartar, side salad
+ house slaw

GRILLED HALOUMI BAP Vv

roasted peppers, chickpea hummous
tomato chutney, side salad + house
slaw

PANTON SOUP

served with sliced bread
(please ask our staff for today’s soup)

PANTON CURRY

served with fluffy rice, side salad +
naan bread (please ask staff for
today’s curry)

HAPPY SALAD V

green peas, quinoa, soya bean, mixed
leaf, baby spinach alfalfa, roasted
veggies + honey mustard dressing

+ chicken £2.50
+ halloumi £1.50

CHIPS

traditional, hand-cut chips

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£12.00

£8.00

£3.00

BEER BATTERED FISH

proper chips, tartar sauce + mushy
peas

VEGAN MAC ‘N’ CHEESE V

side salad + tomato chutney ciabatta

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE

side salad + garlic ciabatta
+ chicken £3, + bacon £2

8 0Z HAMBURGER

bacon jam, smoked cheese, tomato,
onion + gem lettuce, smoky mayo,
side salad + house slaw

BREADED MUSHROOM BURGER V

stuffed with peppers + goats’ cheese

or vegan cheese, tomato, onion + gem

lettuce, side salad + house slaw

PANTON PIE

served with mashed potato
+ geasonal vegetables
(please ask staff for today’s pie)

HONEY + MUSTARD ROASTED HAM

fried egg, proper chips + a side salad
MINUTE STEAK

served with slow-roasted garlic &
rosemary tomatoes, hand-cut chips,
garlic green beans + peppercorn
sauce

£12.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00
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