

## **PANTON ARMS**

THE PANTON SCOTCH EGG side salad + tomato chutney (please ask our staff for today's scotch egg)	£6.00	BEER BATTERED FISH  proper chips, tartar sauce + mushy peas	£12.00
FISH FINGER BAP gruyere cheese, tartar, side salad + house slaw	£7.00	VEGAN MAC 'N' CHEESE V side salad + tomato chutney ciabatta	£7.00
GRILLED HALOUMI BAP V roasted peppers, chickpea hummous tomato chutney, side salad + house slaw	£7.00	MAC 'N' CHEESE side salad + garlic ciabatta + chicken £3, + bacon £2	£7.00
PANTON SOUP served with sliced bread (please ask our staff for today's soup)	£6.00	8 OZ HAMBURGER  bacon jam, smoked cheese, tomato, onion + gem lettuce, smoky mayo, side salad + house slaw	£9.00
PANTON CURRY served with fluffy rice, side salad + naan bread (please ask staff for today's curry)	£12.00	BREADED MUSHROOM BURGER V stuffed with peppers + goats' cheese or vegan cheese, tomato, onion + gem lettuce, side salad + house slaw	£9.00
HAPPY SALAD V green peas, quinoa, soya bean, mixed leaf, baby spinach alfalfa, roasted veggies + honey mustard dressing	£8.00	PANTON PIE served with mashed potato + seasonal vegetables (please ask staff for today's pie)	£10.00
+ chicken £2.50 + halloumi £1.50		HONEY + MUSTARD ROASTED HAM fried egg, proper chips + a side salad	£10.00
CHIPS traditional, hand-cut chips	£3.00	MINUTE STEAK served with slow-roasted garlic & rosemary tomatoes, hand-cut chips,	£16.00

## PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

garlic green beans + peppercorn